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Eliminaator Pass-Thru
List Prices Per Door Opening 2018 Prices

ENERGY-FREE NORMAL TEMP

CATALS?ZGEDOOR 3-PANE NON-HEATED GLASS
NO DOOR RAIL HEATERS
30’! X 81” $2,504
36” )'e 81!7 $2,755

Prices are per door opening. All prices are subject to change without notice.

Finishes: Black, Polished Aluminum, or Satin Silver

Custom finishes are available

Standard Handles: Slimline (Black, Satin or Polished Silver), Cleangrip (Black or Gray), SoftTouch (Black)
Available in Flat, Curved, and Decorator Door Profiles
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Add-On Items
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ADD-ON OPTIONS

Low-Energy Frame

Full Length Handle

Electronic Auto Door Lock

Cylinder or POM Door Lock

LifePlus Gasket®

T-8 Lighting System

OptiMax Radiant LED Lighting System
Bumper Bar (Aluminum with rubber insert)
Round Push Bar (Aluminum)

Kick Plate (10” High Interior and Exterior)
Kick Plate (24” High Interior and Exterior)

Panel Colors

GLASS OPTIONS

Anti-Fog Glass

$68.64

$53.53
$204.40

$70.56
$102.72
Consult
Consult
$177.63
$103.42
$267.66
$267.66

Consult

$216.56
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SHEEI

Eliminnaator Pass-Thru
Net Opening Sizes (Standard Door with Mullions)

Actual Net Opening Height: 81”

DOORS NO. FRAME SECTIONS 30 mm 36 mm
1 1 2’ 7-13/16” 808 3’ 1-3/8” 949
2 1 5 2-1/4” 1581 6’ 1-3/8” 1864

NOTE: Net Openings are based on Full-Flange Frame Architecture. For net openings of other Frame Architecture, please contact
your local Anthony representative.

Estimated Shipping Weights

30” x 81” 36" x 81”

3-PANE 205 210
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