

Eliminaator Pass-Thru

List Prices Per Door Opening 2018 Prices

CATALOG DOOR SIZE	ENERGY-FREE NORMAL TEMP 3-PANE NON-HEATED GLASS NO DOOR RAIL HEATERS
30" x 81"	\$2,504
36" x 81"	\$2,755

Prices are per door opening. All prices are subject to change without notice.

- Finishes: Black, Polished Aluminum, or Satin Silver
- Custom finishes are available
- Standard Handles: Slimline (Black, Satin or Polished Silver), Cleangrip (Black or Gray), SoftTouch (Black)
- Available in Flat, Curved, and Decorator Door Profiles





Add-On Items

ADD-ON OPTIONS		
Low-Energy Frame	\$68.64	per door
Full Length Handle	\$53.53	per door
Electronic Auto Door Lock	\$204.40	per door
Cylinder or POM Door Lock	\$70.56	per door
LifePlus Gasket [®]	\$102.72	per door
T-8 Lighting System	Consult	factory
OptiMax Radiant LED Lighting System	Consult	factory
Bumper Bar (Aluminum with rubber insert)	\$177.63	each
Round Push Bar (Aluminum)	\$103.42	each
Kick Plate (10" High Interior and Exterior)	\$267.66	each
Kick Plate (24" High Interior and Exterior)	\$267.66	each
Panel Colors	Consult	factory

GLASS OPTIONS

Anti-Fog Glass

\$216.56 per door



Eliminnaator Pass-Thru

Net Opening Sizes (Standard Door with Mullions)

Actual Net Opening Height: 81"

DOORS	NO. FRAME SECTIONS	30	mm	36	mm
1	1	2' 7-13/16"	808	3' 1-3/8"	949
2	1	5' 2-1/4"	1581	6' 1-3/8"	1864

NOTE: Net Openings are based on Full-Flange Frame Architecture. For net openings of other Frame Architecture, please contact your local Anthony representative.

Estimated Shipping Weights

	30" x 81"	36" x 81"
3-PANE	205	210

